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6AV2143-6JB00-0AA0

SIMATIC HMI, TP900 Basic Keyless; Basic Panel, neutral design, touch operation, 9" TFT
display, 65536 colors, PROFINET interface, configurable from WinCC Basic V13/ STEP 7 Basic

V13, contains open-source software, which is provided free of charge see enclosed CD

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
DataSheet in PDF Download
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download

Accessory
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B6AV6645-7AB14-0AS0 6AV6671-8XA00-0AX0
Touch pen, thin, for plug, female, 2-pole, type
resistive touch screen 1, grid size 5.08 mm,
Holding cord for Mobile scope of supply: 10 plugs

Panel 277 10" and other...

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

B6AV6671-8XK00-0AX2

plastic mounting clips for
TD 17, OP 7, OP 17, OP
73, OP 77A/B, TP/OP 17X
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B6AV6881-0AS42-0AA1

USB flash drive, 32 GB,
USB 3.0, scope of supply:
1 USB flash drive

except TP 177...
Show all

6AV2143-6JB00-0AA0

Product Description

SIMATIC HMI, TP900 Basic Keyless; Basic Panel, neutral
design, touch operation, 9" TFT display, 65536 colors,
PROFINET interface, configurable from WinCC Basic V13/
STEP 7 Basic V13, contains open-source software, which is
provided free of charge see enclosed CD

Product family

Standard devices 2nd Generation

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

PLM Effective Date

Product phase-out since: 01.10.2025

Price data

Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 237 /237

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL: N/ECCN : EAR99H

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days) 1 Day/Days

Net Weight (kg) 1,369 Kg
Packaging Dimension 23,50 x 33,80 x 7,80
Package size unit of measure CM

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4034106033156
UPC 195125113244
Commodity Code 85371098
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD ST80.1J
Product Group 4C99

Group Code R141

Country of origin China

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

Since: 29.08.2019

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

SCIP number

8f7ccd0d-b6d6-4722-9de7-7ab8497bf5cf

Classifications

Version Classification
eClass 1200 27-33-02-01
eClass 1400 27-33-02-01
eClass 600 27-24-23-02
eClass 710 27-24-23-02
eClass 800 27-24-23-02

eClass 900 27-33-02-01



eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC

910
700
800
900
400
1500

27-33-02-01
EC001412
EC001412
EC001412
6607
43-21-15-06




